Ferrite and Powder Cores
in EVs and (P)HEVs
About Samwha Electronics
Since its establishment in 1976, Samwha Electronics has been the leading manufacturer of
soft magnetic cores and the core materials for electronics parts by striving to become the
world’s most prestigious brand.
Our main product site and head quarter is located in Korea but in order to establish

OR1016□○○○ 47 112 137 164 228 103.10 55.70 17.80 24.27 3.52 24.36 85.48
Other shapes and materials are available.
 Part numbering system
OR  467     H      060
Permeability, 060: 60μ, 125: 125μ
Material code, S: Sendust, F: Super Flux, H: High Flux
Outer diameter, 096: 9.6mm, 467: 46.7mm, 1016: 101.6mm
Samwha’s toroid core
19www.samwha.com/electronics
Sales offices & Distributors
SAMWHA USA INC.
SAN DIEGO HQ
2555 Melksee Street,
San Diego, CA 92154, USA
Tel. +1 619-671-0870
Fax. +1 619-671-0013
E-mail: america_sales@samwha.com
Chicago Office
100 Fairway Drive, Suite 126
Vernon Hills, IL 60061, USA
Tel. +1 847-294-0081
Fax. +1 847-294-0082
E-mail: america_sales@samwha.com
SAMWHA EUROPE GmbH
GERMANY
Lyoner Str. 44-48, D-60528,
Frankfurt am Main, Germany
Tel. +49-69-9637-650
Fax. +49-69-9637-6565
E-mail: europe@samwha.com
SAMWHA POLAND Sp. Z o.o.
POLAND
ul.Finska 2, Biskupice Podgorne 55-040,
Kobierzyce, Poland
Tel. +48-71-733-7295~6
Fax. +48-71-733-7298
E-mail: rk@samwha.com
SAMWHA INDIA Energy Savings Pvt. Ltd
INDIA
101-D, 3rd Floor, Udyog Vihar ,Phase - V,
Haryana, PIN - 122016, India
Tel. +91 124 4388 703
Fax. +91 124 4287 321
E-mail: india_sales@samwha.com
MARKETA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
HONKONG
4F, Lin Fung Centre. 184-186,
Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan, NT, Hong Kong
Tel. +852-2407-2322
Fax. +852-2407-3327
E-mail: sales@marketa.com
Arthur Behrens GmBH & Co. KG
GERMANY
Lötzener Str. 3, 28207
Bremen, Germany
Tel. +49-421-499720
Fax. +49-421-49972-22
E-mail: info@arthurbehrens.de
ITACA S.p.A
ITALY
Via Fratelli Cairoli, 4
20020 Lainate (MI) Italy
Tel. +39-2-93502875
Fax. +39-2-93502961